Jun 27 2024 (12:15)

India Rail Info

Habibganj - Puri Special Fare Special/01661X - Exp - WCR

# Code ([Station Name

1 |HB)
NDPM

3 |[ET

4 |PPI
5 [NU
6 ||BP
7 |KTES
8 |sDL
9 |APR
10 |PND
11 |BSP
12 |RIG
13 |JSGR
14 |SBPY
15 |ANGL
16 |TLHD
17 |DNKL
18 |BBS
19 |KUR
20 |PURI

HabibGanj

Narmadapuram
(Hoshangabad)

Itarsi Junction

Pipariya
Narsinghpur
Jabalpur

Katni South
Shahdo

Anuppur Junction
Pendra Road
Bilaspur Junction
Raigarh
Jharsuguda Road
Sambalpur City
Angul

Talcher Road
Dhenkana
Bhubaneswar
Khurda Road Junction

Puri

Jun 27 2024 (12:15)

HBJ/HabibGanj to PURI/Puri
26h 40m - 1320 km - 18 halts - Departs Tue
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